
30/03/2013                12:53

 

Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

1 GENERAL GENERAL 43

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A1 038 ESP 7979 THE BEST SKIPPER Enric Curt Gómez HANSE 461 CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 602,8 29/03/13 08:04:02 00/ 22:04:02 22:37:30 1

I 026 GER 1499 TRICK Joan Lozano Capellá BALTIC 52 CN Arenal 591,5 29/03/13 07:42:41 00/ 21:42:41 22:42:31 2

I 025 ESP 6237 CLEM Amanda Hartley SWAN 36 Independiente 571,6 29/03/13 07:18:19 00/ 21:18:19 23:04:35 3

A1 032 ESP 8870 EL PAPAN Emilio Cordoba Fuentes DUFOUR 45 Perf. CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 599,6 29/03/13 08:43:18 00/ 22:43:18 23:24:14 4

A1 009 FRA 9476 MISTER SWING Antoni Subirana Castaño A 40 CN L'Ampolla 615,2 29/03/13 09:28:58 00/ 23:28:58 23:33:30 5

A2 058 ESP 7666 ORANGE FISH Ferran Aguirre Subirana GRAND SOLEIL 37 Port Olímpic 650,8 29/03/13 10:56:31 01/ 00:56:31 23:37:59 6

E 003 GER 5006 CARO Maximilian Klink KNIERIM 50 Independiente 525,5 29/03/13 06:20:51 00/ 20:20:51 23:54:41 7

EG 005 GER 6550 EXCALIBUR Christian Möller KNIERIM 50 NRV / RORC 523,4 29/03/13 05:38:50 5 00/ 20:37:47 24:16:31 8

A2 004 ESP 9566 O2 Toni Colomar Torres VRÖLIJK 37 CN Hospitalet-Vandellós 627,2 29/03/13 10:46:02 01/ 00:46:02 24:22:34 9

I 068 ARG 4266 AUDAZ CINCO Francisco García López MATCH 42 CM de Mallorca 584 8 29/03/13 09:09:13 00/ 23:09:13 24:24:41 10

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

I 068 ARG 4266 AUDAZ CINCO Francisco García López MATCH 42 CM de Mallorca 584,8 29/03/13 09:09:13 00/ 23:09:13 24:24:41 10

A2 019 ESP 9931 SWAHILI Pere Pericot Cosp ARCHAMBAULT A31 RCN Barcelona 658,8 29/03/13 12:42:32 01/ 02:42:32 25:05:20 11

I 023 ESP 4736 ASCATA TRES Yamandu Rodriguez Caorsi FORTUNA 12 RCM Barcelona 654,8 29/03/13 12:49:55 01/ 02:49:55 25:22:03 12

A1 013 ESP 7676 C.M.R. Gustavo Piera COMET 45 CN El Balis 601,6 29/03/13 10:48:03 01/ 00:48:03 25:24:19 13

A2 066 ESP 8547 XAMAR QUATRE Esteve Vallribera Pareja DUFOUR 325 G. Largue CV Palamós 741,4 29/03/13 16:34:41 01/ 06:34:41 25:44:45 14

C 031 ESP ROSSINA DI MARE Amador Magraner Martinez S&S 63 RCN de Port Pollença 664,5 29/03/13 13:44:23 01/ 03:44:23 25:53:53 15

A2 054 ESP 9638 SERENITI Eric Montaner Romero FIRST 34,7 CN Hospitalet-Vandellós 656,5 29/03/13 13:59:28 01/ 03:59:28 26:27:38 16

A1 037 ESP 8260 NIRVANA 3 Jose Martin Santiago HANSE 470e CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 604,2 29/03/13 12:02:42 01/ 02:02:42 26:32:54 17

C 070 ESP 4419 PAPAYA Francesc Vives Vives SCIA 50 Port Torredembarra 671,1 29/03/13 14:53:18 01/ 04:53:18 26:47:24 18

A1 007 ESP SOTLLO Luis Puigdesons OCEANIS 43 CV Palamós 642,6 29/03/13 13:48:31 01/ 03:48:31 26:49:07 19

A2 017 FRA 28426 CORALDIE Fernand Onfroy SUN FAST 37 SNCV Port Vendres 665,8 29/03/13 14:42:46 01/ 04:42:46 26:49:14 20

A1 043 ESP 9425 L'AILA Alfonso Rodriguez SUN ODYSSEY 49 Independiente 608,6 29/03/13 13:54:47 01/ 03:54:47 28:14:43 21

A1H 047 ESP 9894 TERRAL Gregory Dmitriev AMEL 54 CN Port Ginesta 600,4 29/03/13 13:41:26 01/ 03:41:26 28:20:30 22

A1 036 ESP ZIGZAG Jose Luis Zayas Calvo HANSE 430 RCMA RSC 597,1 29/03/13 13:40:28 01/ 03:40:28 28:27:14 23

A2 022 FRA 43532 MATIZ Franck Poirier FIRST 30 RCN Barcelona 648,4 29/03/13 15:44:22 01/ 05:44:22 28:31:26 24

A1 027 FRA 9674 ASAP Xavier Broers JEANNEAU 53 YC Argeles le Racon 596,5 29/03/13 13:53:27 01/ 03:53:27 28:41:37 25

I 045 ESP 9398 THOR 5 David Ruiz CIGALE 14 Independiente 610,4 29/03/13 14:27:21 01/ 04:27:21 28:43:05 26

A2 053 ESP 9670 EL PRINCIPE AZUL Evgeniy Kochnev BAVARIA 37 Cruiser Independiente 665,9 29/03/13 17:01:18 01/ 07:01:18 29:07:32 27

E 059 GBR 9290 SURFY Jacques Sandrane SARK 50 Playas Las Flots France 560,6 29/03/13 13:32:36 01/ 03:32:36 29:44:32 28

B 035 ESP GIOVIS Manuel Martínez Alvarez BALEARES 47 Independiente 632,9 29/03/13 18:56:19 01/ 08:56:19 32:19:33 29
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B 028 ESP 2342 SIESTA José Pablo Cruañes FORTUNA 62 BASE NAUTICA - MAR BELLA 550,0 29/03/13 16:31:59 01/ 06:31:59 33:08:39 30

A1 055 ESP ARESTUI Julian Rodriguez OCEANIS 40 CV Palamós 648,1 30/03/13 01:44:43 01/ 15:44:43 38:32:29 31

A2 048 ESP WINDY Anna Oddone SUN ODYSSEY 36i Independiente 663,8 30/03/13 06:39:18 01/ 20:39:18 42:50:26 32

B 057 ESP 9883 PRINCESA Víctor Carbonell JEANN. SUNSHINE 38 Independiente 683,3 DNF DNF 33

I 041 BEL 046 TANIWHA DOS Jorge Torras Fernandez BENETEAU 50 CM Port Ginesta 607,2 DNF DNF 33

A2 050 ESP LANAI II Toni Claramunt DUFOUR 38 Clasic Independiente 646,7 DNF DNF 33

A1 067 ESP 9932 ARTIC NAUTIC GENOVA SL HANSE 430E CN Masnou 608,1 DNF DNF 33

B 060 ESP 9230 SHAO Gonzalo Calvo Asturgó IRWIN  52 Independiente 632,1 DNF DNF 33

I 064 ESP 2 IRISH KISS Jorge Prats Vilanova SUN ODISSEY 42,1 Independiente 653,2 DNF DNF 33

C 065 ESP 550 ZACAPA Carlos de Javier Gallego GERMAN FRERES RCM Barcelona 780,1 DNF DNF 33

I 006 ESP 6123 OROBROY 1 Eric Bertrand J 105 CM Port Ginesta 643,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 33

A2 015 ITA 1501 MAGICA Ferran Martinez Navarro BAVARIA 35 MATCH CN El Masnou 651,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 33

A2 063 ESP 8982 AMARIHA Pere Quiles Mingot BAVARIA 36 Independiente 708,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 33

A1G 010 ESP 6353 SLICK Carlos Codina Moll GRAND SOLEIL 40 CN Garraf 642,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 33
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

2 GENERAL ALFA 1 13

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A1 038 ESP 7979 THE BEST SKIPPER Enric Curt Gómez HANSE 461 CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 602,8 29/03/13 08:04:02 00/ 22:04:02 22:37:30 1

A1 032 ESP 8870 EL PAPAN Emilio Cordoba Fuentes DUFOUR 45 Perf. CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 599,6 29/03/13 08:43:18 00/ 22:43:18 23:24:14 2

A1 009 FRA 9476 MISTER SWING Antoni Subirana Castaño A 40 CN L'Ampolla 615,2 29/03/13 09:28:58 00/ 23:28:58 23:33:30 3

A1 013 ESP 7676 C.M.R. Gustavo Piera COMET 45 CN El Balis 601,6 29/03/13 10:48:03 01/ 00:48:03 25:24:19 4

A1 037 ESP 8260 NIRVANA 3 Jose Martin Santiago HANSE 470e CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 604,2 29/03/13 12:02:42 01/ 02:02:42 26:32:54 5

A1 007 ESP SOTLLO Luis Puigdesons OCEANIS 43 CV Palamós 642,6 29/03/13 13:48:31 01/ 03:48:31 26:49:07 6

A1 043 ESP 9425 L'AILA Alfonso Rodriguez SUN ODYSSEY 49 Independiente 608,6 29/03/13 13:54:47 01/ 03:54:47 28:14:43 7

A1H 047 ESP 9894 TERRAL Gregory Dmitriev AMEL 54 CN Port Ginesta 600,4 29/03/13 13:41:26 01/ 03:41:26 28:20:30 8

A1 036 ESP ZIGZAG Jose Luis Zayas Calvo HANSE 430 RCMA RSC 597,1 29/03/13 13:40:28 01/ 03:40:28 28:27:14 9

A1 027 FRA 9674 ASAP Xavier Broers JEANNEAU 53 YC Argeles le Racon 596 5 29/03/13 13:53:27 01/ 03:53:27 28:41:37 10

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

A1 027 FRA 9674 ASAP Xavier Broers JEANNEAU 53 YC Argeles le Racon 596,5 29/03/13 13:53:27 01/ 03:53:27 28:41:37 10

A1 055 ESP ARESTUI Julian Rodriguez OCEANIS 40 CV Palamós 648,1 30/03/13 01:44:43 01/ 15:44:43 38:32:29 11

A1 067 ESP 9932 ARTIC NAUTIC GENOVA SL HANSE 430E CN Masnou 608,1 DNF DNF 12

A1G 010 ESP 6353 SLICK Carlos Codina Moll GRAND SOLEIL 40 CN Garraf 642,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

3 GENERAL ALFA 2 12

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A2 058 ESP 7666 ORANGE FISH Ferran Aguirre Subirana GRAND SOLEIL 37 Port Olímpic 650,8 29/03/13 10:56:31 01/ 00:56:31 23:37:59 1

A2 004 ESP 9566 O2 Toni Colomar Torres VRÖLIJK 37 CN Hospitalet-Vandellós 627,2 29/03/13 10:46:02 01/ 00:46:02 24:22:34 2

A2 019 ESP 9931 SWAHILI Pere Pericot Cosp ARCHAMBAULT A31 RCN Barcelona 658,8 29/03/13 12:42:32 01/ 02:42:32 25:05:20 3

A2 066 ESP 8547 XAMAR QUATRE Esteve Vallribera Pareja DUFOUR 325 G. Largue CV Palamós 741,4 29/03/13 16:34:41 01/ 06:34:41 25:44:45 4

A2 054 ESP 9638 SERENITI Eric Montaner Romero FIRST 34,7 CN Hospitalet-Vandellós 656,5 29/03/13 13:59:28 01/ 03:59:28 26:27:38 5

A2 017 FRA 28426 CORALDIE Fernand Onfroy SUN FAST 37 SNCV Port Vendres 665,8 29/03/13 14:42:46 01/ 04:42:46 26:49:14 6

A2 022 FRA 43532 MATIZ Franck Poirier FIRST 30 RCN Barcelona 648,4 29/03/13 15:44:22 01/ 05:44:22 28:31:26 7

A2 053 ESP 9670 EL PRINCIPE AZUL Evgeniy Kochnev BAVARIA 37 Cruiser Independiente 665,9 29/03/13 17:01:18 01/ 07:01:18 29:07:32 8

A2 048 ESP WINDY Anna Oddone SUN ODYSSEY 36i Independiente 663,8 30/03/13 06:39:18 01/ 20:39:18 42:50:26 9

A2 050 ESP LANAI II Toni Claramunt DUFOUR 38 Clasic Independiente 646 7 DNF DNF 10

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

A2 050 ESP LANAI II Toni Claramunt DUFOUR 38 Clasic Independiente 646,7 DNF DNF 10

A2 015 ITA 1501 MAGICA Ferran Martinez Navarro BAVARIA 35 MATCH CN El Masnou 651,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 10

A2 063 ESP 8982 AMARIHA Pere Quiles Mingot BAVARIA 36 Independiente 708,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 10
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

4 GENERAL BRAVO-CHARLY 7

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
C 031 ESP ROSSINA DI MARE Amador Magraner Martinez S&S 63 RCN de Port Pollença 664,5 29/03/13 13:44:23 01/ 03:44:23 25:53:53 1

C 070 ESP 4419 PAPAYA Francesc Vives Vives SCIA 50 Port Torredembarra 671,1 29/03/13 14:53:18 01/ 04:53:18 26:47:24 2

B 035 ESP GIOVIS Manuel Martínez Alvarez BALEARES 47 Independiente 632,9 29/03/13 18:56:19 01/ 08:56:19 32:19:33 3

B 028 ESP 2342 SIESTA José Pablo Cruañes FORTUNA 62 BASE NAUTICA - MAR BELLA 550,0 29/03/13 16:31:59 01/ 06:31:59 33:08:39 4

B 057 ESP 9883 PRINCESA Víctor Carbonell JEANN. SUNSHINE 38 Independiente 683,3 DNF DNF 5

B 060 ESP 9230 SHAO Gonzalo Calvo Asturgó IRWIN  52 Independiente 632,1 DNF DNF 5

C 065 ESP 550 ZACAPA Carlos de Javier Gallego GERMAN FRERES RCM Barcelona 780,1 DNF DNF 5

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0
Fecha 28/03/2013

Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 024 ESP SEACAT SEGUNDO Albert Prous Olive LAGOON 470 CN Estartit 595,0 29/03/13 23:42:30 01/ 13:42:30 38:34:10 1

D 002 ESP MAKTUB Eduardo Degollada Bastos CATANA 471 Independiente 589,1 NO SALIO NO SALIO 2

D 016 6620 JIBARO LOCO Juan Colomer Fortuny BELIZE 43 CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 607,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 2

Cod.Num

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

6 GENERAL ECO 3

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
E 003 GER 5006 CARO Maximilian Klink KNIERIM 50 Independiente 525,5 29/03/13 06:20:51 00/ 20:20:51 23:54:41 1

EG 005 GER 6550 EXCALIBUR Christian Möller KNIERIM 50 NRV / RORC 523,4 29/03/13 05:38:50 5 00/ 20:37:47 24:16:31 2

E 059 GBR 9290 SURFY Jacques Sandrane SARK 50 Playas Las Flots France 560,6 29/03/13 13:32:36 01/ 03:32:36 29:44:32 3

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

7 GENERAL GOLF 2

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
EG 005 GER 6550 EXCALIBUR Christian Möller KNIERIM 50 NRV / RORC 523,4 29/03/13 05:38:50 5 00/ 20:37:47 24:16:31 1

A1G 010 ESP 6353 SLICK Carlos Codina Moll GRAND SOLEIL 40 CN Garraf 642,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 2

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

8 GENERAL HOTEL 1

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A1H 047 ESP 9894 TERRAL Gregory Dmitriev AMEL 54 CN Port Ginesta 600,4 29/03/13 13:41:26 01/ 03:41:26 28:20:30 1

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida 28/03/13  10:00:00

5 GENERAL INDIA 8

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
I 026 GER 1499 TRICK Joan Lozano Capellá BALTIC 52 CN Arenal 591,5 29/03/13 07:42:41 00/ 21:42:41 22:42:31 1

I 025 ESP 6237 CLEM Amanda Hartley SWAN 36 Independiente 571,6 29/03/13 07:18:19 00/ 21:18:19 23:04:35 2

I 068 ARG 4266 AUDAZ CINCO Francisco García López MATCH 42 CM de Mallorca 584,8 29/03/13 09:09:13 00/ 23:09:13 24:24:41 3

I 023 ESP 4736 ASCATA TRES Yamandu Rodriguez Caorsi FORTUNA 12 RCM Barcelona 654,8 29/03/13 12:49:55 01/ 02:49:55 25:22:03 4

I 045 ESP 9398 THOR 5 David Ruiz CIGALE 14 Independiente 610,4 29/03/13 14:27:21 01/ 04:27:21 28:43:05 5

I 041 BEL 046 TANIWHA DOS Jorge Torras Fernandez BENETEAU 50 CM Port Ginesta 607,2 DNF DNF 6

I 064 ESP 2 IRISH KISS Jorge Prats Vilanova SUN ODISSEY 42,1 Independiente 653,2 DNF DNF 6

I 006 ESP 6123 OROBROY 1 Eric Bertrand J 105 CM Port Ginesta 643,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 6

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0
Fecha 28/03/2013

Salida

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club Llegada Cl.
J 052 ESP 62 A TODO TRAPO Albert Marcus Oliva FUSION 62 RCM Barcelona 29/03/13  08:34:20 1

J 033 ESP 4919 AQUITAT III Cesar José Villegas Lizandra SUN ODYSSEY 49 RCN Binibeca Vell 29/03/13  09:43:16 2

J 020 ESP UP TO YOU Antonio Ginesta Llado JEANNEAU 49 Independiente 29/03/13  14:17:18 3

J 056 ESP MASKATO Gerard Pardos DUFOUR 525 CN Port Ginesta 29/03/13  14:43:00 4

J 049 ESP AIREN Ignacio Echevarria BAVARIA 45 CN Masnou 29/03/13  18:44:49 5

J 011 GBR MINORCAN GIRL Tim Anderson DUFOUR 40 Independiente 23/09/13  18:46:40 6

J 040 ESP 7298 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JOVES NAV BALEARS Mateu Fuster ONE OFF Club de Mar / RCN Palma 29/03/13  21:21:36 7

J 029  El IRNALDES Antonio Muñoz JEANNEAU 39ds ANAM 30/03/13  09:15:01 8

J 001 ESP 9414 ISLAY DOS Artur Sotos Verges SUN ODYSSEY 47 CC ANAM DNF 9

J 008 ESP 2786 JOMAJACA Jaime Garcia Vidal FURIA 32 Colonia Sant Jordi DNF 9

J 042 GBR 10008 ANSA John Clements ANSA 42 RCM Barcelona DNF 9

J 069 ESP 3324 ADA 3 Marcos Ribera NORTH WIND 38 RCM Barcelona DNF 9

Cod.Num

28/03/13  10:00:00CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

SIN RATING
Barcelona ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

J 069 ESP 3324 ADA 3 Marcos Ribera NORTH WIND 38 RCM Barcelona DNF 9

JG 012 FRA 257 MAROXA Philippe Delmonte BAVARIA 40 OCEAN SN Côte Vermeille NO SALIO 9

J 014 ESP CRYSTAL Enrique Viñas Pich JONGERT 22M Marina Port Vell NO SALIO 9

J 018 ESP AZUREE 33 Joan Girones Azuree 33 M. Badalona NO SALIO 9

J 021 ESP TIKITINA Luis R. Pardos JEANNEAU Independiente NO SALIO 9

J 030 ESP MONTJOI II Rafael Muñoz Otero DUFOUR 385 GL CV Palamós NO SALIO 9

J 034 ESP 2 LA MUSA TRES Ricardo Profitos BENETEAU 50 CN Port Ginesta NO SALIO 9

JH 039 FRA 2 ATOUVA Gerard Lecomte SETE NO SALIO 9

J 044 ESP 8948 SULA Sergio del Castillo SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 CN Ciutadella NO SALIO 9

J 046 ESP ROCAS V Carlos Antón Ortega FIRST 42,7 Independiente NO SALIO 9

JG 051 ESP 2 MAITA II Carlos Samblas Ruiz OCEANIS 361 Independiente NO SALIO 9

J 062 ESP AZUREE Juan Claudio de Rialp Werring AZUREE CRUISER 40 CN Masnou NO SALIO 9


